Code: 5A3A40

Nume: ACGAFPIE MARIUS
Adrega: GRAUSOR NR. 2

Cod Post

Zbor DANTLA
Reglare
Data Timp
08/07/22 18:13:08

T.ista de constatare

Coord.
SLOBOZIA

Ceas
Localitate:
Club
Desigilare
Data

11/07/22

Ceas atomic
19:08:48

09:07:27
09:11:00
09:11:18
09:17:18
09:17:58
09:18:01
09:18:28
09:23:13
09:23:16
06:24:49

11/07/22

+000000.00

19:08:33

+000000.00

1 CB7C49E9 RO -20- 67384%F
2 CS6CRB459 RO ~20- 507349
3 C57C46BC RC  -20- 673847F
4 C59A0C1I0 RO -17- 6052314F
5 C55C9E36 RO -20- 573806
6 C5C85163 RO -21- 307810F
7 C55EBA25 RO -27- 307804F
8§ CB598FCBA RO -21- 307888
9 C5BA9E9S RO -20- £73845F
10 C598FR35 RO ~-17- 86C74F
11 C56CAF33 RO -17- 84049T
12 C5SBFETA RO -20- 673819
13 C54BO0F7C RO -20- 6732825F
14 5704766 RO -20- 673809
15 CS5FOEOBF RO -20- 673835F
16 C5BA9DS55 RO -20- 673808
Numar imbarcare : 18
Semnatura : Responsabil
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